
YEAR ISBN AUTHOR TITLE
PRICE 
(INR)

2017 978-93-7473-596-1 P.S. AJMANI Essentials of Body Fluids, 1/Ed. 395
 1-900-151-650 RONA PATEY Clinical Scenarios in Intensive Care £14.95
 1-900-151-367 SHAHID M. HUSSAIN Imaging of Anorectal Diseases £50.00

2016 978-93-7473-586-2   ARORA Dictionary of Genetics, 2/Ed. 225
2019 978-93-7473-660-9 ASHA YADAV Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 265

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2020 978-93-7473-585-5 DHARITRI SWAIN Human Genetics for Nurses, 1/Ed. 225
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed.  199
2021 978-81-7473-229-3 GUPTA Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 3/Ed.  299

2022 978-93-7473-569-5   JIBI SEBASTIAN
Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses with Solved Questions, 
1/Ed. 

335

2020 978-93-7473-566-4   JIBI SEBASTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2011 978-93-7473-459-9 LINKOW
Anatomy and Morphology of the Maxilla with Various Implant 
Modalities, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 

695

2011 978-93-7473-458-2 LINKOW
Anatomy and Morphology of the Mandible with Various 
Implant Modalities, 1/Ed. (H.B.)

795

2020 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education 2/Ed. 289
2020 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 235

978-81-7473-416-7   PAL Medical Genetics for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150
2020 978-81-7473-401-3   PAL Medical Genetics, 4/Ed. 489
2021 978-81-7473-220-0   PAL Basics of Medical Genetics, 2/Ed. 250
2021 978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed.   215

2021 978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA SHANKHDHAR
Human Anatomy: Regional and Applied (General, Head, Neck 
and Brain), 1/Ed.(Multi Colour Edition) 

695

2021 978-93-7473-545-9 SURBHI BANSAL Human Anatomy and Physiology (HINDI) 3/Ed. 399

2019 978-81-85386-35-8   VEENA BHARIHOKE
Textbook of Human Histology with a“Practical Manual and 
Colour Atlas” for Medical Students, 2/Ed. (H.B.)

495

2019 978-93-7473-529-9 ARJUN SINGHAL Quick Review BIOCHEMISTRY, 2/Ed. 255

2021 978-93-7473-519-0
D.C. SHARMA/JAIRAM 
RAWTANI

Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 249

2021 978-93-7473-473-5 D.C. SHARMA Biochemistry for Nurses, 1/Revised Ed. 325

2020 978-81-7473-378-8 D.C. SHARMA MCQ’s in Biochemistry with Explanatory Answers 2/Ed. 199

2020 978-81-7473-399-3 D.C. SHARMA Viva-Voce in Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 199
2022 978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2021 978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA Handbook of Biochemistry, 4/Ed. 215

2019 978-93-7473-648-7 RAJESHWAR REDDY
Medical Biochemistry (Questions with Explanatory Answers), 
1/Ed.

350

2021 978-81-7473-396-5 RAMBABU
MTF in Biochemistry: Multiple True-False, Fill in the Blanks 
Questions in Biochemistry, 2/Ed.

299

2021 978-81-7473-361-0 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. (Multi Colour Edition) 1195

BIOCHEMISTRY

ANAESTHESIA

ANATOMY



2020 978-93-7473-668-5 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 1/Ed. 450
2021 978-81-7473-427-3 RAMBABU Fundamentals of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 595

2018 978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA INDRAYAN Basic Methods of Medical Research, 4/Ed. 499
2018 978-93-7473-637-1 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care in Nursing, 1/Ed. 395

2019 978-93-7473-645-6 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care (Concept and Implementation), 1/Ed. 399

2016 978-81-7473-166-1 DEBNATH Ashok’s Public Health and Preventive Dentistry 3/Ed.   295
2019 978-93-7473-557-2 DHIKAV Basic and Clinical Epidemiology, 2/Ed. 399
2021 978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Clinical Research, 2/Ed. 485

2016 978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL ABRAHAM
Healthcare Simulation (A Contemporary Guide for Asian 
Healthcare Educators, 1/Ed.

250

2019 978-93-7473-467-4 JYOTI KUMAR Biostatistics, 2/Ed. 215
2020 978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 285
2019 978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN & SAAKSHI First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 275
2021 978-93-7473-633-3 N. HARRIS First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 255

2021 978-81-7473-477-3 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL First Aid, 2/Ed. 199

2021 978-81-7473-377-1 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Health Economics, 2/Ed. 435

2020 978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295
2020 978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 350
2015 978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA Occupational Health Management 1/Ed. 295
2021 978-81-7473-244-6 RAMAN Diabetes Mellitus, 5/Ed. 495
2018 978-93-7473-624-1 RAMAN Clinical Diabetes, 1/Ed. 350
2017 978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 2/Ed. 385
2019 978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 2/Ed.  265
2020 978-93-7473-509-1 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 2/Ed. (Hindi) 295
2022 978-81-7473-363-4 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 325

2019 978-93-7473-489-6 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Community Health for Health Inspector, 2/Ed. 325

2020 978-93-7473-464-3 SRIDHAR RAO
Questions and Answers in Preventive and Social Medicine, 
2/Ed. 

195

2018 978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine 6/Revised Ed. 495
2019 978-81-7473-451-8 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Social Medicine, 2/Revised Ed. 275
2020 978-81-7473-431-0 SRIDHAR RAO Essentials of Epidemiology, 2/Ed. 189
2019 978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 199
2015 978-93-7473-556-5 SWATI/REVANT MCQ’s in Public Health Dentistry, 1/Ed. 250

2020 978-93-7473-577-0 ZAKIRHUSSAIN SHAIKH
Master Companion–Concise Text in Community Medicine, 
1/Ed.

465

2017 978-93-7473-603-6 ZAKIRHUSSAIN SHAIKH
Master Questions: A Complete Reivew of Community 
Medicine for PGMEE, 1/Ed.

495

81-7473-331-0 W.H.O. Basic Epidemiology 295
81-7473-268-3 W.H.O. Cardiovascular Survey Method, 3/Ed. 295

81-7473-309-4 W.H.O.
Zoonoses and Communicable Diseases Common to Man and 
Animals 3/Ed., Vol. I, II and III

750

81-7473-322-1 W.H.O. Guideline for Drinking-water Quality 3/Ed., Vol. 1 525

81-7473-186-5 W.H.O.
Water Quality: Guidelines, Standards and Health: Assessment 
of Risk and Risk Management for Water Related Infectious 
Disease

495

978-81-7473-396-2 ANAND S. Oral Pathology–A Complete Solved Question Bank, 1/Ed. 150

2014 978-93-7473-524-4 ANAND S. Manual of Oral Pathology, 1/Ed. 395

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2019 978-93-7473-659-3 ASHWARYA SHARMA Oral Diagnosis—The Clinical Guide, 1/Ed. 495
2019 978-93-7473-643-2 BEANT KAUR SIDHU Textbook of Dental Assistant, 1/Ed. 375

81-7473-184-9 BAL MCQs in Dentistry: Key to Success, 2/Ed. 160

DENTISTRY

COMMUNITY MEDICINE



2013 978-93-7473-501-5 BHATIA
Prosthodontics: A Complete Solved Question Bank with 
Explanatory Answers, 1/Ed.

295

2010 978-81-7473-280-2 DABAS & DABAS Basics of Dentistry, 2/Ed. 395
978-81-7473-436-5 DABAS & DABAS Science of Dental Materials, 1/Ed. 250

2017 978-81-7473-398-1 DABAS & DABAS Textbook of Conservative Dentistry 2/Ed. (H.B.) 495
2020 978-93-7473-551-0 DABAS & DABAS Textbook of Endodontics, 2/Ed. (H.B.) (with C.D.) 695

81-7473-272-1 DABAS & DABAS Introduction to Oral Implantology 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495
2016 978-81-7473-166-1 DEBNATH Ashok’s Public Health and Preventive Dentistry 3/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed.  199
2016 978-93-7473-563-3   GARIMA/VRINDA Advances in Preventive Dentistry, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695

978-81-7473-131-8 GUPTA
A Comprehensive Review of Dentistry: All Types of MCQs, 
2/Ed. 

495

2010 978-81-7473-141-5 GUPTA Dental Differential Diagnosis 1/Ed. 295
2012 978-81-7473-128-9 GUPTA Illustrated Dental Dictionary, 3/Ed.  275
2017 978-81-7473-209-8 GUPTA Pocket Dental Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed. 265

2021 978-81-7473-403-7 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery : The Biomedical and Clinical 
Basis for Surgical Practice Vol. 1, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 

995

2018 978-81-7473-400-6 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery : Oral Surgery Vol. 2, 1/Ed. 
(H.B.) 

995

2011 978-93-7473-459-9 LINKOW
Anatomy and Morphology of the Maxilla with Various Implant 
Modalities, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 

695

2011 978-93-7473-458-2 LINKOW
Anatomy and Morphology of the Mandible with Various 
Implant Modalities, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 

795

2018 978-81-7473-443-3 MADHAVI Clinical Periodontics, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 495
2013 978-93-7473-522-0 N.K. CHOUDHARY Guess Paper for NEET-M.D.S. Entrance Exam–2013, 1/Ed. 180

978-81-7473-409-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Dentodrite International Series— Anatomy, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-412-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Dentodrite International Series— Dental Material, 1/Ed. 250

2012 978-81-7473-402-0 N.K. CHOUDHARY
Dentodrite Recent Previous Year Questions for Dental P.G. 
Entrance Examination with Answers 3/Ed. 

350

2012 978-93-7473-541-1 N.K. CHOUDHARY
Navin Dental Review-Vol-I: Anatomy, Physiology, 
Biochemistry, Dental Material, 3/Ed. 

695

2012 978-93-7473-503-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY
Navin Dental Review-Vol-II: Pathology, Microbiology, 
Pharmacology Dental Anatomy and Oral Histology, 2/Ed. 

895

2012 978-93-7473-472-8 N.K. CHOUDHARY

Navin Dental Review-Vol-III: General Surgery General 
Medicine, Oral Pathology, Oral Medicine, Oral Radiology, 
Preventive Social Medicine, Preventive Community Dentistry 
Pedodontics, Orthodontics, 1/Ed. 

695

978-81-7473-382-5 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Anatomy for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 125
978-81-7473-392-4 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Physiology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 125
978-81-7473-389-4 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Biochemistry for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150
978-81-7473-384-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Dental Material for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 195
978-81-7473-420-4 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Dental Anatomy and Oral Histology, 1/Ed. 110
978-81-7473-418-1 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Microbiology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-417-4 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of General Pathology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 125

978-81-7473-419-8 N.K. CHOUDHARY Synopsis of Pharmacology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 125
978-81-7473-416-7 PAL Medical Genetics for Dental Studens, 1/Ed. 150
81-7473-223-3 PANDA Physiology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 110

2021 978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology (Ques. & Ans.), 3/Ed. 295

2016 81-7473-185-7 PUNIA
Viva in Dental Pathology–Theory and Practical Experiments, 
2/Ed.

135

2021 978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA SHANKHDHAR
Human Anatomy: Regional and Applied (General, Head, Neck 
and Brain) 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Edition) 

695

2010 978-81-7473-070-2 SINGH MCQ’s in Dentistry (Clinical Sciences), 1/Ed. 260
2012 978-81-7473-038-1 SINGH MCQ’s in Dentistry (Basic Sciences), 1/Ed.  275
2013 978-93-7473-488-9 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Steps (MP Pre-PG Question Papers) 3/Ed. 450
2014 978-93-7473-539-8 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Guide MCQ’s with Explanations, 1/Ed. 495
2015 978-93-7473-556-5 SWATI/REVANT MCQ’s in Public Health Dentistry, 1/Ed. 250

81-7473-256-X VERMA MCQ’s in Pedodontics, 1/Ed. 60



2021 978-93-7473-552-7 WINKLER Essentials of Complete Denture Prosthodontics 3/Ed. (H.B.) 995

81-7473-130-X YADAV
Short Questions and Answers in Oral Medicine and Oral 
Pathology, 2/Ed.

395

978-93-7473-547-3 YADAV MCQ’s in Dentistry, 2/Ed. 295

2020 978-81-85386-90-4 HOSSAIN Handbook of Dermatology and Venereology 3/Ed. 325

2021 978-81-7473-244-6 RAMAN Diabetes Mellitus, 5/Ed. 495
2018 978-93-7473-624-1 RAMAN Clinical Diabetes, 1/Ed. 350

2018 978-81-7473-108-1 ALMAST Dictionary of Sex & Genetics, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695
2020 978-81-7473-369-6 AMAR TYAGI Encyclopedic Dictionary of Pharmacy 2/Ed. (P.B.) 695
2017 978-93-7473-586-2   ARORA Dictionary of Genetics, 2/Ed. 225
2017 978-81-905986-0-6 ARORA Dictionary of Science, 3/Ed. 325
2014 978-81-7473-216-3   ARORA Dictionary of Physics, 3/Ed. 295
2017 978-81-7473-234-7 ARORA Dictionary of Chemistry, 3/Ed. 175

2019 978-81-7473-251-9 BANSAL
Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary 6/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-
Hindi) (H.B.) 

850

2019 978-81-7473-281-1 BANSAL
Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary 6/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-
Hindi) (P.B.) 

675

2020 978-81-7473-288-0 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.) (H.B. 450

2019 978-93-7473-479-7 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 2/Ed (Eng.-Eng.) 310
2021 978-93-7473-469-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 399

2016 978-81-7473-260-6 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.  (Eng.-Eng.) (P.B.) 395

2019 978-81-7473-332-0 BANSAL Bansal’s Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.  (Eng.-Hindi) (P.B.) 450

2019 978-81-7473-365-8 BANSAL
Bansal’s Concise Medical Dictionary 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 
(P.B.) 

545

2012 978-81-7473-362-7 CHAVVI Dictionary of Environmental Science, 2/Ed. 225

2022 978-93-7473-519-0
D.C. SHARMA/JAIRAM 
RAWTANI

Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 245

2019 978-81-7473-178-4 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (P.B.) 495
2019 978-81-7473-353-5 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (H.B.) 595

2016 978-81-7473-299-6 GUPTA Pocket Nurses Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.(Colour Edition) (H.B.) 395

2021 978-81-7473-452-5 GUPTA Pocket Nurses Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.(Colour Edition) (P.B.) 289

2012 978-81-7473-128-9 GUPTA Illustrated Dental Dictionary, 3/Ed. 275
2020 978-81-7473-239-2 GUPTA Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Revised Ed.          225
2020 978-81-7473-142-5 GUPTA & GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 4/Revised Ed. 425
2021 978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA & GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 3/Ed. 225
2019 978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA & GUPTA Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 2/Revised Ed. 375
2018 978-81-7473-133-4 GUPTA & GUPTA Illustrated Nurses’ Dictionary, 4/Ed.    395
2017 978-81-7473-209-8 GUPTA & GUPTA Pocket Dental Dictionary, 3/Ed.        265

81-7473-385-X HIMANSHU ARORA Dictionary of Entomology, 1/Ed. 150
81-7473-364-7 MOHAN KUMAR Encylopedic Dictionary of Psychology 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1995

2021 978-93-7473-543-5 MOHAN KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 295
2013 978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495
2013 978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary 1/Ed. (P.B.) 325

2016 978-93-7473-591-6 NARULA
New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed.  (Englih-English-
Hindi)

325

2015 978-81-7473-205-7 PUJA Dictionary of Biology, 3/Revised Ed. 165
2017 978-93-7473-599-2 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary (Eng.-Eng.) 2/Ed. 179
2018 978-93-7473-590-9 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 3/Ed. 182
2021 978-93-7473-580-0 SURBHI BANSAL Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 249
2020 978-93-7473-672-2 Surabhi Bansal New Illustrated Pharmacy Dictionary (E.E.H) 2/Ed. 395
2020 978-93-7473-673-9 Surabhi Bansal New Illustrated Pharmacy Dictionary (E.E) 2/Ed. 325

DIABETES

DICTIONARIES

DERMATOLOGY (SKIN-DISEASE)



2021 978-93-7473-630-2 SURABHI BANSAL
Dictionary for Nursing and Paramedical Courses (Eng.-Eng.), 
2/Ed.

269

2018 978-93-7473-631-9 SURABHI BANSAL
Dictionary for Nursing and Paramedical Courses (Eng.-Eng. 
Hindi), 2/Ed.

359

2018 978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA INDRAYAN Basic Methods of Medical Research, 4/Ed. 499
2019 978-93-7473-660-9 ASHA YADAV Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 265

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2018 978-93-7473-637-1 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care in Nursing, 1/Ed. 395

2019 978-93-7473-645-6 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care (Concept and Implementation), 1/Ed. 399

2021 978-93-7473-477-3 ANAND/SHIKHA First Aid, 2/Ed. 199

2019 978-81-7473-368-9 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Biomedical Instruments and Techniques, 2/Ed. 185

2018 81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 795

2022 978-93-7473-569-5   JIBI SEBASTIAN
Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses with Solved Questions, 
1/Ed. 

335

2020 978-93-7473-566-4   JIBI SEBASTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299
2019 978-93-7473-579-4 KULVINDER Nursing Education, 1/Ed. 275
2017 978-93-7473-617-3 M. GOERGE Teaching and Learning in Schools of Nursing, 2/Ed. 225

2019 978-93-7473-518-3 N. ROSHNI
Educational Method and Media for Teaching in Practice of 
Nursing, 2/Ed. 

310

2021 978-93-7473-506-0 NARULA Handbook for Medical Representatives, 2/Ed. 350
2019 978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN & SAAKSHI First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 275
2017 978-81-7473-429-7 N. KUMAR Educational Technology, 2/Ed. 225
2020 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education, 2/Ed. 289
2020 978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR Health Education and Community Pharmacy 2/Ed. 225
2022 978-93-7473-466-7 PANDA First Aid for Nurses, 2/Ed. 165

2019 978-93-7473-489-6 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Community Health for Health Inspector, 2/Ed. 325

2019 978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 199
2020 978-93-7473-508-4 SURABHI ARYA Textbook of First Aid for Nurses, 3/Ed. (Hindi) 265
2021 978-81-7473-405-1 UDAY NATH Handbook of Medical Representative, 3/Ed. 115

2012 978-81-7473-362-7 CHAVVI Dictionary of Environmental Science 2/Ed. 225
978-93-7473-615-9 CHAVVI Encylopedic Dictionary of Environment, 1/Ed. 1995

2021 978-93-7473-471-1 P.C. DAS Environmental Biology, 1/Ed. 265
2015 978-93-7473-528-2 R.K. MISHRA Environmental Management, 1/Ed. 395

2019 978-81-7473-366-5 SINHA
A Textbook of Environment & Ecology for Pharmacy Students, 
2/Ed. 

249

2020 978-81-7473-302-3 SINHA A Textbook of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 225
2022 978-93-7473-698-2 Dr. Shradha Sinha A T.B of Environmental Studies and Sustainability 325

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2017 978-93-7473-600-5 B.D. PARASAD
Essentials of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology (with Latest 
MCQs and Viva Voce), 1/Ed. 

395

2022 978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Human Physiology, 3/Ed. 249

2021 978-93-7473-671-5 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 1595

2021 978-93-7473-678-4 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Practical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 595

2021 978-93-7473-679-1 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Review of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Colour Ed.) 795
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed. 199
2019 978-93-7473-656-2 H.A. ROBERTS The Principles and Art of Cure by HOMOEOPATHY 139
2019 978-93-7473-657-9 J.T. KENT Lectures on Homoeopathic Philosophy 145
2020 978-93-7473-566-4   JIBI SEBASTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299
2020 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 235

EDUCATION/TRAINING

ENVIRONMENT 

HOMOEOPATHIC



2022 978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2020 978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR Health Education and Community Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 225
2019 978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA Handbook of Microbiology and Parasitology 3/Ed. 195
2021 978-81-7473-344-3 PANDA Handbook of Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2021 978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA Handbook of Biochemistry, 4/Ed. 215
2019 978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed. 215
2021 978-81-7473-555-8 PANDA H.B. of Gynaecology and Obstetrics, 2/Ed. 275
2020 978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 299

2019 978-93-7473-648-7 REDDY
Medical Biochemistry (Questions with Explanatory Answers), 
1/Ed. 

350

2018 978-93-7473-614-2 SANTOSH KR. SWAIN
A Concise Textbook of Ear, Nose and Throat, 1/Ed. (Multi 
Color Ed.)

995

2018 978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine, 6/Revised Ed. 495
2019 978-93-7473-571-8 STUART CLOSE The Genius of Homoeopathy 135
2022 978-93-7473-697-5 Samuel Hahnemann Organon of Medicine 249

2018 978-93-7473-572-5 WILLIAM BOERICKE
Pocket Manual of Homoeopathic Materia Medica and 
Repertory

395

2019 978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN & SAAKSHI First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 275
2021 978-93-7473-633-3 N. HARRIS First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 255
2020 978-93-7473-544-2 N. HARRIS Nursing Services and Administration, 2/Ed. 595
2021 978-93-7473-506-0 NARULA Handbook for Medical Representatives, 2/Ed. 350
2018 978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA Emergencies in Medical Practice, 2/Ed. 225
2015 978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA Occupational Health Management 1/Ed. 295
2021 978-81-7473-316-0 RAJIV Accident and Emergency Services, 2/Ed. 235
2021 978-93-7473-589-3 RAJIV Handbook of Casualty and Emergency 2/Ed. 245

2022 978-93-7473-525-1 SHWETA Administration and Ward Management for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225

2019 978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 199
2019 978-93-7473-537-4 SUNITA JOSEPH Nursing Administration and Management, 2/Ed. 425
2021 978-81-7473-405-1 UDAY NATH Handbook of Medical Representative, 3/Ed. 115

2018 978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA INDRAYAN Basic Methods of Medical Research, 4/Ed. 499
2021 978-93-7473-638-8 ADELINE Textbook of DMLT-1st Year, 2/Ed. (HINDI) 625
2020 978-93-7473-646-3 ADELINE Textbook of DMLT-2nd Year, 2/Ed. (HINDI) 575

978-81-7473-396-2 ANAND S. Oral Pathology–A Complete Solved Question Bank, 1/Ed. 150

2014 978-93-7473-524-4 ANAND S. Manual of Oral Pathology, 1/Ed. 395
2020 978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/SANDHYA Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 5/Ed. 465
2021 978-93-7473-480-3 BANSAL Textbook of Microbiology for Nurses 3/Ed. (Hindi) 365
 1-900-151-243 MARTIN CROOK Handbook of Near-Patient Testing £12.00

2020 978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 285
2022 978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2020 978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 350
2021 978-93-7473-619-7 P.S. AJMANI Handbook of Clinical Laboratory Techniques, 2/Ed 325
2017 978-93-7473-596-1 P.S. AJMANI Essentials of Body Fluids, 1/Ed. 395
2022 978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA Handbook of Microbiology and Parasitology, 3/Ed. 225
2021 978-81-7473-344-3 PANDA Handbook of Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2021 978-93-7473-568-8 PANDA Microbiology and Parasitology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225
2021 978-81-7473-371-9 PANDA Microbiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 265

 1-900-151-812 PETER P. ANTHONY
Diagnostic Pitfalls in Histopathology and Cytopathology 
Practice

£50.00

2021 978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology –  Questions & Answers, 3/Ed. 295

2016 81-7473-185-7 PUNIA
Viva in Dental Pathology– Theory and Practical Experiments, 
2/Ed.

135

2021 978-81-7473-312-2 PUNIA Viva in Pathology, 3/Ed. 199
2021 978-81-7473-392-4 REDDY Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 295
2019 978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 2/Ed.  265

81-7473-320-5 W.H.O. Laboratory Biosafety Manual, 3/Ed. 295

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT

LABORATORIES/MICROBIOLOGY/PATHOLOGY



81-7473-275-6 W.H.O. Manual of Basic Techniques for a Health Laboratory, 2/Ed. 495

81-7473-309-4 W.H.O.
Zoonoses and Communicable Diseases Common to Man and 
Animals 3/Ed., Vol. I, II and III

750

2020 978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/SANDHYA Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 5/Ed. 465
81-7473-184-9 BAL MCQ’s in Dentistry: Key to Success, 2/Ed. 160

2013 978-93-7473-501-5 BHATIA
Prosthodontics: A Complete Solved Question Bank with 
Explanatory Answers, 1/Ed.

295

2020 978-81-7473-378-8 D.C. SHARMA
MCQ’s in Biochemistry with Explanatory Answers, 2/Revised 
Ed. 

199

2018 978-81-7473-440-2 DHIKAV Sure Way of Clearing MCI Screening/DNB Examination, 2/Ed. 199

2019 978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 259
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed.  199

978-81-7473-131-8 GUPTA & GUPTA
A Comprehensive Review of Dentistry: All Types of MCQ’s, 
2/Ed.

495

2021 978-81-7473-294-1 HOSSAIN Multiple Choice Questions in Medicine, 2/Ed. 495
2021 978-93-7473-641-8 MIST MIST–All in One for FMGE, 7/Ed. 679

2021 978-93-7473-676-0 M. VATCHALA DEVI MCQ’s in Pediatric Nursing (with Explanatory Answers), 1/Ed. 425

2012 978-81-7473-402-0 N.K. CHOUDHARY
Dentodrite Recent Previous Year Questions for Dental P.G. 
Entrance Examination with Answers 3/Ed. 

350

2013 978-93-7473-522-0 N.K. CHOUDHARY Guess Paper for NEET-M.D.S. Entrance Exam–2013, 1/Ed. 180

2012 978-93-7473-541-1 N.K. CHOUDHARY Navin Dental Review, Vol-I, 3/Ed. 695
2012 978-93-7473-503-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Navin Dental Review, Vol-II, 2/Ed. 895
2012 978-93-7473-472-8 N.K. CHOUDHARY Navin Dental Review, Vol-III, 1/Ed. 695

978-81-7473-409-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Dentodrite International Series— Anatomy, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-412-9 N.K. CHOUDHARY Dentodrite International Series— Dental Material, 1/Ed. 250

2018 978-81-7473-180-7 PANDA 4165 E.M.Q’s  for Plab, 2/Ed.      195
2020 978-81-7473-314-6 PANDA MCQ’s in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 120

2021 978-93-7473-681-4 PANWAR
Comprehensive Guide for NHM (CHO) Community Health 
Officer Competitive Exam, 2/Ed.

465

2020 978-93-7473-554-1 PANWAR Comprehensive Guide for Nurses Recruitment Exams, 3/Ed. 695

2021 978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology Questions & Answers, 3/Ed. 295
2021 978-81-7473-312-2 PUNIA Viva in Pathology, 3/Ed. 199

2016 81-7473-185-7 PUNIA
Viva in Dental Pathology–Theory and Practical Experiments, 
2/Ed.

135

2021 978-81-7473-396-5 RAMBABU
MTF in Biochemistry: Multiple, True-False Fill in the Blanks 
Questions in Biochemistry, 2/Ed.

299

2019 978-93-7473-648-7 REDDY
Medical Biochemistry (Questions with Explanatory Answers), 
1/Ed.

350

2021 978-93-7473-675-3 SANJAY KUMAR
COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE FOR PHARMACISTS RECRUITMENT 
EXAM Revised 2/Ed.

425

2012 978-81-7473-038-1 SINGH MCQs in Dentistry (Basic Sciences), 1/Ed. 275
2010 978-81-7473-070-2 SINGH MCQs in Dentistry (Clinical Sciences), 1/Ed. 260
2013 978-93-7473-488-9 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Steps, 3/Ed. 450
2014 978-93-7473-539-8 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Guide MCQ’s with Explanations, 1/Ed. 495

2020 978-93-7473-464-3 SRIDHAR RAO
Questions and Answers in Preventive and Social Medicine, 
2/Ed.

195

2015 978-93-7473-556-5 SWATI/REVANT MCQ’s in Public Health Dentistry, 1/Ed. 250
81-7473-256-X VERMA MCQ’s in Pedodontics, 1/Ed. 60

2016 978-93-7473-573-2 VINEET GUPTA MIST All in One Complete DNB Solution, 1/Ed. 495

2017 978-93-7473-513-8
V.M. WAGHULKAR/V.V. 
PAITHANKAR/J.V. VYAS 

GPAT (Graduate Pharmacy Aptitute Test) A Companion, 2/Ed. 595

81-7473-370-1 YADAV MCQ’s in Dentistry, 2/Ed. 295

81-7473-130-X YADAV
Short Questions and Answers in Oral Medicine and Oral 
Pathology, 2/Ed.

395

MCQ'S



2017 978-93-7473-603-6 ZAKIRHUSSAIN SHAIKH
Master Questions: A Complete Reivew of Community 
Medicine for PGMEE, 1/Ed.

495

2019 978-93-7473-649-4 AMRITPAL SINGH A Textbook of Traditional Medicine, 1/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-393-1
CHITTORIA/SINGH/MURALI
DHAR

Telemedicine for Doctors, 1/Ed. 125

 1-900-151-227 COLIN J. HOLBURN Healthcare Professionals as Witness to the Court £31.00
 1-900151-553 EUGENE SHERRY Sports Medicine: Problems and Practical Management £31.00

2019 978-93-7473-656-2 H.A. ROBERTS The Principles and Art of Cure by HOMOEOPATHY 139
2019 978-81-7473-219-4 HOSSAIN Medical Therapeutics, 2/Ed. 295
2020 978-81-7473-240-8 HOSSAIN Medicine, 2/Ed. 595
2019 978-81-7473-323-8 HOSSAIN Occupational Diseases & Poisoning, 2/Ed. 185
2015 978-81-7473-324-5 HOSSAIN Practical Standard Prescription, 2/Ed. 395
2021 978-81-7473-294-1 HOSSAIN Multiple Choice Questions in Medicine, 2/Ed. 495
2021 978-81-7473-093-0 HOSSAIN Physical Diagnosis-Signs and Symptoms, 1/Ed. 275
2021 978-81-7473-173-9 HOSSAIN Textbook of Medicine, 2/Ed. 645
2019 978-93-7473-657-9 J.T. KENT Lectures on Homoeopathic Philosophy 145
2021 978-93-7473-506-0 NARULA Handbook for Medical Representatives, 2/Ed. 350
2022 978-81-7473-172-5 PANDA Manual of Medicine, 3/Ed.      595
2019 978-81-7473-273-6 PANDA Handbook of Medicine, 3/Ed. 245
2021 978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Handbook of Medicine for Nurses, 2/Ed. 295
2019 978-81-7473-274-3 PANDA Physical Cum Differential Diagnosis, 2/Ed. 245
2021 978-81-7473-313-9 PANDA Medicine Pearls, 2/Ed. 110
2020 978-81-7473-110-4 RAMAN Short and Long Cases of Medicine, 4/Ed. 495
2021 978-81-7473-244-6 RAMAN Diabetes Mellitus, 5/Ed. 495
2018 978-93-7473-624-1 RAMAN Clinical Diabetes, 1/Ed. 350
2019 978-81-7473-451-8 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Social Medicine, 2/Revised Ed. 275
2019 978-93-7473-571-8 STUART CLOSE The Genius of Homoeopathy 135

2017 978-93-7473-492-6 SHUVENDU/LYNDA/JAMES Principle of Clinical Diagnosis: Case by Case, 1/Ed. 395

2022 978-93-7473-697-5 Samuel Hahnemann Organon of Medicine 249
2021 978-81-7473-405-1 UDAY NATH Handbook of Medical Representative, 3/Ed. 115

2018 978-93-7473-572-5 WILLIAM BOERICKE
Pocket Manual of Homoeopathic Materia Medica and 
Repertory

395

81-7473-268-3 W.H.O. Cardiovascular Survey Method, 3/Ed. 295

2018 978-93-7473-639-5 ADELINE
Referesher Course for Nurses in Mental Health and Psychiatric 
Nursing, 2/Ed. (HINDI)

225

2019 978-93-7473-640-1 ADELINE
Referesher Course for Nurses in BIO-SCIENCE: Anatomy, 
Physiology and Microbiology, 2/Ed. (HINDI)

250

2020 978-93-7473-536-7 ANAND/SHIKHA Psychology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 245
2021 978-93-7473-462-9 ANUJEET Applied English Grammar and Composition, 2/Ed. 265
2019 978-81-7473-454-9 ANUJEET General Psychology and Psychiatry for Nurses, 2/Ed. 195
2016 978-93-7473-584-8 ANTHONY COMTE Dictionary of Sociology, 1/Ed. 195
2019 978-93-7473-660-9 ASHA YADAV Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 265

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2019 978-93-7473-479-7 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary 2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.) 310
2022 978-93-7473-469-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 399
2021 978-93-7473-480-3 BANSAL Textbook of Microbiology for Nurses 3/Ed. (Hindi) 365
2019 978-93-7473-512-1 BHAWANA PURI A Textbook of Computer in Nursing, 3/Ed. 235
2018 978-93-7473-637-1 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care in Nursing, 1/Ed. 395

2022 978-93-7473-519-0
D.C. SHARMA/JAIRAM 
RAWTANI

Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 245

2021 978-93-7473-473-5 D.C. SHARMA Biochemistry for Nurses, 1/Revised Ed. 325

2021 978-93-7473-671-5 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 1595

2021 978-93-7473-678-4 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Practical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 595

2021 978-93-7473-679-1 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Review of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Colour Ed.) 795
2018 978-93-7473-636-4 DEEPAK KAPUR Biophysics for Nurses, 1/Ed. 195

NURSING

MEDICINE



2020 978-93-7473-585-5 DHARITRI SWAIN Human Genetics for Nurses, 1/Ed. 225
2021 978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Clinical Research, 2/Ed. 485
2019 978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 259
2020 978-93-7473-581-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 325
2021 978-81-7473-303-0 DHIKAV Drugs of Choice, 10/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET Drugs Classification in Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 249

81-7473-227-6 DHIKAV Sexual Deviation: The Paraphilias, 1/Ed. 195
2021 978-93-7473-644-9 DIPAK SETHI Fundamentals of Nursing, 1/Ed. 265
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed.  199
2018 81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 795

2016 978-81-7473-299-6 GUPTA Pocket Nurses Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.(Colour Edition) (H.B.) 395

2021 978-81-7473-452-5 GUPTA Pocket Nurses Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed. (Colour Edition) (P.B.) 289

2018 978-81-7473-133-4 GUPTA & GUPTA Illustrated Nurses’ Dictionary, 4/Ed.   395
2020 978-81-7473-142-5 GUPTA & GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 4/Revised Ed. 425
2019 978-81-7473-178-4 GUPTA & GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (P.B.) 495
2021 978-81-7473-229-3 GUPTA & GUPTA Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 299
2021 978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA & GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 3/Ed. 225
2021 978-00-075-8319-5 HARALAMBOS Sociology: Themes and Perspectives, 8/Ed. 1499
2020 978-81-85386-90-4 HOSSAIN Handbook of Dermatology & Venereology, 3/Ed. 325
2022 978-93-7473-534-3 HOSSAIN Maternal and Child Health Care, 2/Rev. Ed. 199

2016 978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL ABRAHAM
Healthcare Simulation (A Contemporary Guide for Asian 
Healthcare Educators, 1/Ed.

250

2021 978-93-7473-569-5   JIBI SEBASTIAN
Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses with Solved Questions, 
1/Ed. 

335

2020 978-93-7473-626-5 JIBI SEBASTIAN Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing for GNM, 2/Ed. 435
2019 978-93-7473-467-4 JYOTI KUMAR Biostatistics, 2/Ed. 215
2019 978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. 265
2022 978-93-7473-559-6 KULJEET/DHIKAV Caring and Nursing in Dementias, 2/Ed. 245
2019 978-93-7473-579-4 KULVINDER Nursing Education, 1/Ed. 275
2021 978-93-7473-543-5 MOHAN KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 295
2020 978-93-7473-517-6 M. GEORGE Sociology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 235
2021 978-81-7473-384-9 M. GEORGE Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 3/Ed. 235
2017 978-93-7473-617-3 M. GEORGE Teaching and Learning in the School of Nursing, 2/Ed. 225
2021 978-81-7473-373-3 M. GEORGE Ward Management and Teaching, 3/Ed. 275

2020 978-93-7473-576-3 M.P. SHARMA Comprehensive Textbook of Medical Surgical Nursing, 2/Ed. 1095

2020 978-93-7473-611-1 M.P. SHARMA Concise Text in Medical Surgical Nursing-I, 2/Ed. 445
2020 978-93-7473-613-5 M.P. SHARMA Concise Text in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, 2/Ed. 465

2021 978-93-7473-616-6 M.P. SHARMA Operation Theatre Techniques and Management, 1/Ed. 495

2020 978-93-7473-665-4 M.P. SHARMA
Operation Theatre Techniques and Management, 1/Ed. 
(HINDI)

550

2021 978-93-7473-676-0 M. VATCHALA DEVI MCQ’s in Pediatric Nursing (with Explanatory Answers), 1/Ed. 425

81-7473-369-8 MIREILLE KINGMA Nurses on the Move, 1/Ed. 395
2020 978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 285
2018 978-93-7473-474-2 MUSTAFA Textbook of Nursing Research and Statistics, 3/Ed. 495
2021 978-81-7473-254-5 N.C. JAIN & SAAKSHI Computer for Nurses, 3/Ed. 335
2019 978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN & SAAKSHI First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 275
2021 978-93-7473-633-3 N. HARRIS First Aid and Emergency Care, 2/Ed. 255
2020 978-93-7473-544-2 N. HARRIS Nursing Services and Administration, 2/Ed. 595

2019 978-93-7473-518-3 N. ROSHNI
Educational Methods and Media for Teaching in Practice of 
Nursing, 2/Ed.

310

2019 978-93-7473-521-3 N. ROSHNI Professional Trends and Adjustment for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225

2019 978-81-7473-183-8 NEGI Essentials of Physics & Chemistry for Nursing Students, 2/Ed. 165

2020 978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295
2020 978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 350

2021 978-93-7473-531-2
NEHA TIWARI/P.K. 
PANWAR

Case Book for Midwifery with Important Notes Based on 
Maternal and Newborn Care, 2/Ed. 

495



2022 978-81-7473-354-2 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL English for Nursing Course, 2/Ed. 235

2021 978-81-7473-477-3 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL First Aid, 2/Ed. 199

2021 978-81-7473-377-1 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Health Economics, 2/Ed. 435

2020 978-81-7473-370-2 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Health Economics for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225

2021 978-81-7473-349-8 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Short Textbook of Computer Training for Nurses 3/Ed. 185

2022 978-81-7473-358-0 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Personal Hygiene for Nurses, 2/Ed. 265

2021 978-81-7473-406-8 N.K. ANAND/SHIKHA GOEL Essentials of Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 265

2021 978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR Essentials of Psychiatry, 3/Ed. 175
2017 978-81-7473-429-7 N. KUMAR Educational Technology, 2/Ed. 225
2020 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education, 2/Ed. 289
2020 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 235
2011 978-93-7473-475-9 NUPUR SWARUP Handbook of Psychiatric Nursing, 1/Ed. 210
2020 978-81-7473-401-3 PAL Medical Genetics, 4/Ed. 489
2021 978-81-7473-220-0 PAL Basics of Medical Genetics, 2/Ed. 250
2019 978-93-7473-592-3 PANDA Essentials of Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 385

2020 978-93-7473-582-4 PANDA Handbook of Obstetric and Gynaecology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 235

2018 978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA Emergencies in Medical Practice, 2/Ed. 225
2022 978-93-7473-466-7 PANDA First Aid for Nurses, 2/Ed. 165
2021 81-7473-388-4 PANDA Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed. 365
2019 978-81-7473-273-6 PANDA Handbook of Medicine, 3/Ed. 245
2021 978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Handbook of Medicine for Nurses, 2/Ed. 295
2022 978-81-7473-172-5 PANDA Manual of Medicine, 3/Ed. 595
2021 978-81-7473-371-9 PANDA Microbiology for Nurses, 4/Ed. 265
2021 978-93-7473-568-8 PANDA Microbiology and Parasitology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225
2019 978-81-7473-408-2 PANDA Pediatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 225

2021 978-93-7473-681-4 PANWAR
Comprehensive Guide for NHM (CHO) Community Health 
Officer Competitive Exam, 2/Ed.

465

2022 978-93-7473-583-1 PANWAR Essentials of Pharmacology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 325

2021 978-93-7473-554-1 PANWAR Comprehensive Guide for Nurses Recruitment Exams, 3/Ed. 695

2018 978-93-7473-497-1 PANWAR Medical Surgical Nursing, 5/Ed. 665

2020 978-93-7473-570-1 PANWAR/GAURAV Practical/Cumulative Record Book for B.Sc Nursing, 2/Ed. 165

2017 978-93-7473-612-8 PUNAM PANDEY Procedure Manual of Medical Surgical Nursing, 1/Ed. 249
2021 978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology Questions & Answers, 3/Ed. 295
2019 978-93-7473-604-3 PURNIMA KHANNA Sociology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 365
2021 978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 3/Ed. 275
2017 978-93-7473-491-9 RAMESH MARYA Physiology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 250
2020 978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 299
2021 978-81-7473-392-4 REDDY Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 295
2017 978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 2/Ed. 385
2019 978-93-7473-588-6 RUPINDER Midwifery Case Book, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 395
2019 978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 2/Ed.  265
2020 978-93-7473-620-3 SAPNA DAS Practical Record Book for Mental Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 265

2018 978-93-7473-627-2 SENTHIL Textbook of Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 495

2020 978-93-7473-509-1 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 2/Ed. (Hindi) 295
2022 978-81-7473-363-4 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 325

2018 978-93-7473-525-1 SHWETA Administration and Ward Management for Nurses, 2/Ed. 175

2020 978-81-7473-302-3 SINHA A Textbook of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 225
2022 978-93-7473-698-2 Dr. Shradha Sinha A T.B of Environmental Studies and Sustainability 325
2018 978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine, 6/Revised Ed. 495
2019 978-81-7473-451-8 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Social Medicine, 2/Revised Ed. 275
2019 978-81-7473-325-2 SRIDHAR RAO Community Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 375



2017 978-93-7473-520-6 SRIDHAR RAO
Community Health Nursing for B.Sc Nursing Students, 
1/Revised Ed.

595

978-81-7473-375-7 SRIDHAR RAO 11 Steps for Happiness, 1/Ed. 125
2021 978-93-7473-650-0 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing-I, for GNM, 1/Ed. 355

2019 978-93-7473-515-2 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing (Principles and Practice), 3/Ed. 395

2019 978-93-7473-537-4 SUNITA JOSEPH Nursing Administration and Management 2/Ed. 425

2019 978-93-7473-593-0 SUNITA JOSEPH
Community Health Nursing for Post Basic B.Sc Nursing 
Students, 2/Ed. 

310

2019 978-93-7473-597-8 SUNITA JOSEPH Textbook of Community Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 295
2020 978-93-7473-508-4 SURABHI ARYA Textbook of First Aid for Nurses, 3/Ed. (Hindi) 265
2020 978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 199

2021 978-93-7473-630-2 SURABHI BANSAL
Dictionary for Nursing and Paramedical Courses (Eng.-Eng.), 
2/Ed.

269

2018 978-93-7473-631-9 SURABHI BANSAL
Dictionary for Nursing and Paramedical Courses (Eng.-Eng. 
Hindi), 2/Ed.

359

2021 978-93-7473-580-0 SURBHI BANSAL Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 249
2021 978-93-7473-545-9 SURBHI BANSAL Human Anatomy and Physiology, 3/Ed. (HINDI) 399
2022 978-93-7473-685-2 Visanth VS Psychology for Nurses, 1/Ed 250

81-7473-246-2 W.H.O.
Managing Complications in Pregnancy and Childbirth: A Guide 
for Midwives and Doctors

350

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O.
Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for Doctors, Nurses 
and Midwives

295

81-7473-155-5 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural Disorders, 
Clinical Descriptions and Diagnostic Guidelines

475

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural Disorders: 
Diagnostic Criteria for Research

350

2021 978-93-7473-526-8 YESHPAL KALRA
Cumulative Record Book for General Nursing and Midwifery 
Course, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 

225

2020 978-93-7473-577-0 ZAKIRHUSSAIN SHAIKH
Master Companion–Concise Text in Community Medicine, 
1/Ed.

465

2022 978-81-7473-363-4 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 325
2020 978-93-7473-509-1 SHRINANDAN BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 2/Ed. (Hindi) 295

 1-900-151-480 CHRIS FLOWERS Image Guided Core Biopsy  of the Breast: A Practical Approach £50.00

2021 978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 2/Ed. 225
2022 978-93-7473-534-3 HOSSAIN Maternal and Child Health Care, 2/Ed. 199

2021 978-93-7473-531-2
NEHA TIWARI/P.K. 
PANWAR

Case Book for Midwifery with Important Notes Based on 
Maternal and Newborn Care, 2/Ed. 

495

2020 978-93-7473-582-4 PANDA Handbook of Obstetric and Gynaecology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 235

2021 978-81-7473-555-8 PANDA H.B. of Gynaecology and Obstetrics, 2/Ed. 275
2019 978-93-7473-588-6 RUPINDER Midwifery Case Book, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 395

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O.
Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for Doctors, Nurses 
and Midwives

295

81-7473-246-2 W.H.O.
Managing Complications in Pregnancy and Childbirth: A Guide 
for Midwives and Doctors

350

 1-900-151-480 CHRIS FLOWERS Image Guided Core Biopsy  of the Breast: A Practical Approach £50.00

2021 978-93-7473-550-3 GABRIEL KUNE The Home Health Guide to a Cancer – Free Family 249
 1-900-151-022 J.G. GERAGHTY Minimal Access Surgery in Oncology £40.00

 1-900-151-812 PETER P. ANTHONY
Diagnostic Pitfalls in Histopathology and Cytopathology 
Practice

£50.00

 1-900-151-030 WALTER L. CURATI Imaging in Oncology £25.50

NUTRITION/DEFICIENCY DISEASES

OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

ONCOLOGY



2021 978-81-7473-403-7 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: The Biomedical and Clinical 
Basis for Surgical Practice Vol. 1, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 

995

2018 978-81-7473-400-6 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: Oral Surgery, Vol. 2, 1/Ed. 
(H.B.) 

995

2019 978-81-7473-351-1 PANDA Handbook of Opthalmology & Rhino Otolaryngology, 2/Ed. 185

2018 978-93-7473-618-0 SANTOSH KR. SWAIN Practical E.N.T., 1/Ed. 245

2018 978-93-7473-614-2 SANTOSH KR. SWAIN
A Concise Textbook of Ear, Nose and Throat, 1/Ed. (Multi 
Color Ed.)

995

 1-84110-037-4 VAN HASSELT Nasopharyngeal Carcinoma £68.50

2021 978-93-7473-682-1 B. ARUN MCQ’s in Physiotherapy (with Explanatory Answers) 395
2020 978-93-7473-523-7 C.S. RAM Pedagogy in Physiotherapy Education, 2/Ed. 265
 1-900151-138-3 CRIS SERVANT Examination Schemes in General £19.50
 1-900151-553 EUGENE SHERRY Sports Medicine: Problems and Practical Management £31.00

2019 978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA & GUPTA Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 2/Revised Ed. 375
2021 978-93-7473-677-7 MUKESH/POOJA Essentials of Exercise Therapy, 1/Ed. 395
2019 978-81-7473-352-8 PANDA Handbook of Orthopaedics, 2/Ed. 185
2022 978-93-7473-598-5 PURNIMA KHANNA Sociology for Physiotherapists, 1/Ed. 395

2021 978-93-7473-610-4 PURUSOTHAM CHIPPALA Essentials of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 575

2016 978-93-7473-558-9 SHALU JAIN Textbook of Neuro-Physiotherapy, 1/Ed. 395
2018 978-93-7473-632-6 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Kinanthropometry, 1/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-642-5 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Biomechanics, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-404-4 UDAY NATH Fundamentals of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 75

2021 978-93-7473-676-0 M. VATCHALA DEVI MCQ’s in Pediatric Nursing (with Explanatory Answers), 1/Ed. 425
2019 978-81-7473-408-2 PANDA Pediatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 225
2021 81-7473-388-4 PANDA Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed. 365
2021 978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 3/Ed. 275

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O.
Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for Doctors, Nurses 
and Midwives

295

2020 978-81-7473-369-6 AMAR TYAGI Encyclopedic Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 695
2019 978-93-7473-649-4 AMRITPAL SINGH A Textbook of Traditional Medicine, 1/Ed. 395
2020 978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/SANDHYA Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 5/Ed. 465
2019 978-93-7473-529-9 ARJUN SINGHAL Quick Review BIOCHEMISTRY, 2/Ed. 255
2017 978-81-7473-234-7 ARORA Dictionary of Chemistry, 3/Ed. 175

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2020 978-93-7473-674-6 Padmini Herbal Drug Technology 2/Ed. 225

2019 978-81-7473-368-9 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Biomedical Instruments and Techniques, 2/Ed. 185

2022 978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Human Physiology, 3/Ed. 249
2010 978-81-7473-296-9 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Biotechnology, 2/Ed. 150

2021 978-93-7473-519-0
D.C. SHARMA/JAIRAM 
RAWTANI

Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 245

2020 978-81-7473-378-8 D.C. SHARMA MCQ’s in Biochemistry with Explanatory Answers, 2/Ed. 199

2020 978-81-7473-399-3 D.C. SHARMA Viva-Voce in Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 199

2021 978-93-7473-671-5 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 1595

2021 978-93-7473-678-4 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Practical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 595

2021 978-93-7473-679-1 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Review of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Colour Ed.) 795
2020 978-81-7473-337-5 DHARUMAN Chemistry of Synthetic Drugs, 3/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-549-7 DHARUMAN Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry, 2/Ed. 295
2020 978-93-7473-581-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 325

PHARMACOLOGY/PHARMACEUTICS/PHARMACY

OPHTHALMOLOGY/ENT

PAEDIATRICS

ORTHOPAEDICS



2019 978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 259
2021 978-81-7473-303-0 DHIKAV Drugs of Choice, 10/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET Drugs Classification in Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 249
2021 978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 2/Ed. 199
2020 978-81-7473-239-2 GUPTA Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Revised Ed. 225
2020 978-93-7473-566-4   JIBI SEBASTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299
2021 978-93-7473-553-4 KAVITA Industrial Biotechnology, 2/Ed. 299
2022 978-93-7473-506-0 NARULA Handbook for Medical Representatives 2/Ed. 350
2020 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education, 2/Ed.  289
2021 978-93-7473-455-1 N. KUMAR A Textbook of Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 275
2020 978-93-7473-456-8 N. KUMAR A Textbook of Pharmacognosy, 2/Ed. 295
2020 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 235
2022 978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 265
2020 978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR Health Education and Community Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 225
2020 978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295
2019 978-93-7473-592-3 PANDA Essentials of Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 385
2021 978-81-7473-255-2 PANDA Handbook of Pharmacology, 4/Ed. 225
2021 978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed. 215
2022 978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA Handbook of Microbiology and Parasitology 3/Ed. 225
2021 978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA Handbook of Biochemistry, 4/Ed. 215
2021 978-93-7473-568-8 PANDA Microbiology and Parasitology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 225
2020 978-81-7473-314-6 PANDA MCQ’s in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 120
2022 978-93-7473-583-1 PANWAR Essentials of Pharmacology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 325
2022 978-93-7473-696-8 Sheeba FR Physical Pharmaceutics-I 225

2022 978-93-7473-684-5
Dr. (Mrs.) Pallavi M. 
Chaudhari

Pharmaceutics-II,  295

2021 978-93-7473-635-7 PURKAR SANDEEP Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry, 1/Ed. 235
2021 978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 3/Ed. 275

2019 978-93-7473-648-7 RAJESHWAR REDDY
Medical Biochemistry (Questions with Explanatory Answers), 
1/Ed.

350

2021 978-81-7473-361-0 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. (Multi Colour Edition) 1195
2020 978-93-7473-668-5 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 1/Ed. 450
2021 978-81-7473-427-3 RAMBABU Fundamentals of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 595

2021 978-81-7473-396-5 RAMBABU
MTF in Biochemistry: Multiple True-False Fill in the Blanks 
Questions in Biochemistry, 2/Ed.

299

2020 978-93-7473-663-0
RANABIR/JYOTIRMOY/GOP
I REDDY

Textbook of Novel Drug Delivery System, 1/Ed. 225

2020 978-93-7473-669-2 Dr. ROOPAM/SHIVANI Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy, 1/Ed. 225
2021 978-93-7473-664-7 ROOPAM Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I, 1/Ed. 225
2021 978-93-7473-661-6 ROOPAM/MAHESH Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II, 1/Ed. 235
2019 978-93-7473-540-4 S. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 2/Ed.  265

2021 978-81-7473-366-5
SINHA/SHUKLA/SIDDIQUI/
AGARWAL 

Textbook of Environment and Ecology for Pharmacy Students, 
2/Ed. 

249

2021 978-93-7473-675-3 SANJAY KUMAR
COMPREHENSIVE GUIDE FOR PHARMACISTS RECRUITMENT 
EXAM Revised 2/Ed.

425

2020 978-81-7473-395-5 SRIDHAR RAO Biostatistics for Pharmacy Students, 2/Ed. 199
2020 978-93-7473-672-2 SURABHI BANSAL New Illustrated Pharmacy Dictionary (E.E.H) 2/Ed. 395
2020 978-93-7473-673-9 SURABHI BANSAL New Illustrated Pharmacy Dictionary (E.E) 2/Ed. 325
2020 978-93-7473-486-5 SUBARNA GANGULI Inorganic Pharmaceutical Chemistry, 2/Ed. 249
2020 978-93-7473-484-1 SUBARNA GANGULI Textbook of Pharmaceutical Analysis, 2/Ed. 235
2020 978-81-7473-364-1 TARUN K. DASGUPTA Gate: A Key to Success – Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 235

2019 978-93-7473-478-0 TARUN K. DASGUPTA
Pharma Stroke–Preparation for Graduate Pharma Aptitude 
Test (GPAT), 2/Ed.

220

2021 978-93-7473-623-4 TARUN K. DASGUPTA
COMPETE PHARMA: A Guide for Preparation of 
GPAT/NIPER/BITS/CEEB/CET and other Pharma Competitive 
Exams., 1/Ed. 

575

2021 978-81-7473-405-1 UDAY NATH Handbook of Medical Representative, 3/Ed. 115

2017 978-93-7473-513-8
V.M. WAGHULKAR/V.V. 
PAITHANKAR/J.V. VYAS

GPAT (Graduate Pharmacy Aptitute Test) A Companion, 2/Ed. 595

81-85386-50-1 W.H.O. Basic Tests for Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms 250
81-85386-27-7 W.H.O. Basic Tests for Pharmaceutical Substances 275
81-7473-284-5 W.H.O. Quality Assurance of Pharmaceuticals, Vol. 1 295
81-7473-285-3 W.H.O. Quality Assurance of Pharmaceuticals, Vol. 2 295



81-7473-155-5 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural Disorders, 
Clinical Descriptions and Diagnostic Guidelines

475

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural Disorders: 
Diagnostic Criteria for Research

350

81-7473-286-1 W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants, Vol. 1 495
81-7473-287-X W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants, Vol. 2 495

2019 978-93-7473-660-9 ASHA YADAV Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 265

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2022 978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI DATTA Essentials of Human Physiology, 3/Ed. 249

2021 978-93-7473-671-5 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 1595

2021 978-93-7473-678-4 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Practical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 595

2021 978-93-7473-679-1 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Review of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Colour Ed.) 795
2021 978-81-7473-229-3 GUPTA Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 299

2021 978-93-7473-569-5   JIBI SEBASTIAN
Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses  with Solved Questions, 
1/Ed. 

335

2020 978-93-7473-566-4   JIBI SEBASTIAN Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299
2020 978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 235
2020 978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education 2/Ed. 289

81-7473-223-3 PANDA Physiology for Dental Students, 1/Ed.       110
2017 978-93-7473-491-9 RAMESH MARYA Physiology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 250
2020 978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 299
2021 978-93-7473-545-9 SURBHI BANSAL Human Anatomy and Physiology 3/Ed. (HINDI) 399

2020 978-93-7473-662-3 ASHA YADAV Human Anatomy and Physiology with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

2021 978-93-7473-682-1 B. ARUN MCQ’s in Physiotherapy (with Explanatory Answers) 395

2021 978-93-7473-569-5   JIBI SEBASTIAN
Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses  with Solved Questions, 
1/Ed. 

335

2021 978-93-7473-523-7 C.S. RAM Pedagogy in Physiotherapy Education, 2/Ed. 265

2021 978-93-7473-671-5 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 1595

2021 978-93-7473-678-4 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Textbook of Practical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Multi Colour Ed.) 595

2021 978-93-7473-679-1 D.L. RAMACHANDRA Review of Medical Physiology, 1/Ed. (Colour Ed.) 795
 1-900-151-553 EUGENE SHERRY Sports Medicine: Problems and Practical Management £31.00

2019 978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA & GUPTA Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 2/Revised Ed. 375
2021 978-93-7473-677-7 MUKESH/POOJA Essentials of Exercise Therapy, 1/Ed. 395
2019 978-81-7473-352-8 PANDA Handbook of Orthopaedics, 2/Ed. 185
2017 978-93-7473-598-5 PURNIMA KHANNA Sociology for Physiotherapists, 1/Ed. 375

2021 978-93-7473-610-4 PURUSOTHAM CHIPPALA Essentials of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 575

2016 978-93-7473-558-9 SHALU JAIN Textbook of Neuro-Physiotherapy, 1/Ed. 395
2018 978-93-7473-632-6 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Kinanthropometry, 1/Ed. 295
2021 978-93-7473-642-5 SHYAMAL KOLEY Textbook of Biomechanics, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-404-4 UDAY NATH Fundamentals of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 75

2018 978-93-7473-637-1 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care in Nursing, 1/Ed. 395

2019 978-93-7473-645-6 BRATATI BANERJEE Primary Health Care (Concept and Implementation), 1/Ed. 399

2021 978-93-7473-550-3 GABRIEL KUNE The Home Health Guide to a Cancer – Free Family 249
2022 978-93-7473-559-6 KULJEET/DHIKAV Caring and Nursing in Dementias, 1/Ed. 245

2020 978-93-7473-536-7 ANAND/SHIKHA Psychology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 245

PHYSIOTHERAPY/ELECTROTHERAPY

PSYCHOLOGY/PSYCHIATRY/MENTAL HEALTH

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE

PHYSIOLOGY



2019 978-81-7473-454-9 ANUJEET General Psychology and Psychiatry for Nurses, 2/Ed. 195
81-7473-227-6 DHIKAV Sexual Deviation: The Paraphilias, 1/Ed. 195

2018 81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 795
2020 978-93-7473-626-5 JIBI SEBASTIAN Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing for GNM, 2/Ed. 435
2011 978-93-7473-482-7 KAILA Industrial Psychology, 1/Ed. 295
2019 978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. 265

81-7473-364-7 KUMAR Encyclopedic Dictionary of Psychology, 1/Ed. 1995
2021 978-93-7473-543-5 KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 295
2021 978-81-7473-384-9 M. GEORGE Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 3/Ed. 235
2021 978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR Essentials of Psychiatry, 2/Ed. 175

2021 978-81-7473-406-8
N.K. ANAND & SHIKHA 
GOEL

Essentials of Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 265

2010 978-93-7473-475-9 NUPUR SWARUP Handbook of Psychiatric Nursing, 1/Ed. 210
2020 978-93-7473-620-3 SAPNA DAS Practical Record Book for Mental Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 265

2018 978-93-7473-627-2 SENTHIL Textbook of Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 495

2010 978-81-7473-308-6 SRIDHAR RAO Stress and its Management, 1/Revised Ed. 150
978-81-7473-375-7 SRIDHAR RAO 11 Steps for Happiness, 1/Ed. 125

81-7473-155-5 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental and Behavioural 
Disorders: Clinical Descriptions and Diagnostic Guidelines

475

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O.
The ICD-10 Classification of Mental and Behavioural 
Disorders: Diagnostic Criteria for Research

350

2021 978-93-7473-487-2 BENJAMIN FELSON Chest Roentgenology, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1395

 1-84110-021-8 CRISPIAN OATES
Cardiovascular Haemodynamics and Doppler Waveforms 
Explained

£25.50

2020 978-93-7473-670-8 Dinesh K Baghel Physics and Technical Aspects Diagmostic Ultrasound 1/Ed. 335

2020 978-81-7473-092-3 GUPTA Radiology and Imaging for Students & Practitioners, 2/Ed.  365

2019 978-93-7473-567-1 NIRANJAN BAGHEL Radiographic Positioning, 2/Ed. 310
 1-900151-367 SHAHID M. HUSSAIN Imaging of Anorectal Diseases £50.00
 1-900151-308 TITO LIVRAGHI Diagnosis and Treatment of Hepatocellular Carcinoma £131.00
 1-900151-030 WALTER L. CURATI Imaging in Oncology £25.50

81-7473-374-4 W.H.O. Basic Physics of Ultrasonographic Imaging 250

81-7473-373-6 W.H.O.
Basics of Radiation Protection–How to Achieve Alara : 
Working Tips and Guidelines

210

81-7473-372-8 W.H.O.
X-Ray Equipment Maintenance and Repairs Workbook for 
Radiographers & Radiological Technologists

375

2020 978-93-7473-667-1 Yogesh Kumar Darkroom and Image Processing in Diagnostic Radiology 1/Ed. 275

 1-900-151-251 ALIGHIERI MAZZIOTTI Techniques in Liver Surgery £131.50

 1-900151-138-3 CHRIS SERVANT Examination Schemes in General Surgery and Orthopaedics £19.50

 1-900-151-677 HAROLD ELLIS Varicose Veins £5.50

2021 978-81-7473-403-7 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: The Biomedical and Clinical 
Basis for Surgical Practice Vol. 1, 1/Ed. (H.B.)

995

2018 978-81-7473-400-6 LASKIN
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: Oral Surgery Vol. 2, 1/Ed. 
(H.B.) 

995

2020 978-93-7473-576-3 M.P. SHARMA Comprehensive Textbook of Medical Surgical Nursing, 2/Ed. 1095

2021 978-93-7473-616-6 M.P. SHARMA Operation Theatre Techniques and Management, 1/Ed. 495

2020 978-93-7473-665-4 M.P. SHARMA
Operation Theatre Techniques and Management, 1/Ed. 
(HINDI)

550

2020 978-93-7473-611-1 M.P. SHARMA Concise Text in Medical Surgical Nursing-I, 2/Ed. 445
2020 978-93-7473-613-5 M.P. SHARMA Concise Text in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, 2/Ed. 465
2013 978-81-7473-318-4 PANDA Handbook of Surgery, 2/Ed. 150
2018 978-93-7473-497-1 PANWAR Medical Surgical Nursing, 5/Ed. 665
2017 978-93-7473-612-8 PUNAM PANDEY Procedure Manual of Medical Surgical Nursing, 1/Ed. 249

978-81-7473-362-7 RAJIV Quick Revision of Surgery, 1/Ed. 350

RADIOLOGY/ULTRASOUND/DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING/CARDIOLOGY

SURGERY



81-7473-306-X W.H.O. Surgical Care at the District Hospital 495

2019 978-93-7473-649-4 AMRITPAL SINGH A Textbook of Traditional Medicine, 1/Ed. 395
2022 978-93-7473-683-8 B.D. Prasad Management of Sanakebite and Scorpin Sting, 1/Ed. 565
2019 978-93-7473-656-2 H.A. ROBERTS The Principles and Art of Cure by HOMOEOPATHY 139
2019 978-93-7473-657-9 J.T. KENT Lectures on Homoeopathic Philosophy 145
2016 978-93-7473-463-6 MALTI KHAITAN Flowers that Heal: Indian Flower Remedies 2/Ed. 325

2015 978-93-7473-562-6 MALTI KHAITAN Flowers that Heal: Indian Flower Remedies 1/Ed.  (HINDI) 299

2019 978-93-7473-658-6 P.C. DAS Plant Ecology, 1/Ed. 199
2019 978-93-7473-571-8 STUART CLOSE The Genius of Homoeopathy 135

2018 978-93-7473-572-5 WILLIAM BOERICKE
Pocket Manual of Homoeopathic Materia Medica and 
Repertory

395

81-7473-286-1 W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants, Vol. 1 495
81-7473-287-X W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants, Vol. 2 495

2021 978-93-7473-471-1 P.C. DAS Environmental Biology, 1/Ed. 265
2015 978-81-7473-205-7 PUJA Dictionary of Biology, 3/Revised Ed. 165

2016 978-81-7473-166-1 DEBNATH Ashok’s Public Health and Preventive Dentistry 3/Ed. 295

2017 978-93-7473-605-0 NARULA
How to become a Successful Veterinary Sales Representatives, 
1/Ed. (HINDI)

399

2013 978-93-7473-507-7 NARULA Handbook for Veterinary Sales Representatives 1/Ed. 295
2013 978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed. 325
2013 978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495

2017 978-93-7473-591-6 NARULA
New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed. (Englih-English-
Hindi)

325

81-7473-161-X POND AND MERSMAN Biology of the Domestic Pig, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695
2021 978-81-7473-392-4 REDDY Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 295
 1-841-100-048 TIM D. SPECTOR Advances in Twin and Sib-Pair Analysis £31.00

2015 978-93-7473-556-5 SWATI/REVANT MCQ’s in Public Health Dentistry, 1/Ed. 250

81-7473-309-4 W.H.O.
Zoonoses and Communicable Diseases Common to Man and 
Animals 3/Ed., Vol. I, II and III

750

81-7473-265-9 W.H.O. Heterotrophic Plate Counts and Drinking Water Safety 395

81-7473-186-5 W.H.O.
Water Quality: Guidelines, Standards and Health: Assessment 
of Risk and Risk Management for Water Related Infectious 
Disease

495

81-7473-322-1 W.H.O. Guideline for Drinking-water Quality 3/Ed., Vol. 1 525
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